

STONHAM ASPAL TENNIS CLUB



APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 1st April 2025 – 31st MARCH 2026

Name(s)	
Address	
Email Address	
Telephone No	
Dates of Birth (if under 18yrs)	
Parental Signature (if under 18 yrs)	
Type of Membershi	p Family £50 Individual £25
Total Amount	£
Signature	

In signing the above form you agree to the club membership notes which includes our Date Protection Policy.

These can be found on the village web site www.stonhamaspal.co.uk.

The information provided will be held on file by Stonham Aspal Village Hall and will not be passed on to any third party without your permission.

Payment: By BACS, Cash or Cheque

BACS (use "Tennis" & your name as the reference) Barclays

Bank: Stonham Aspal Tennis Court. Sort Code 20-16-12 A/c No. 93613895

Cheques to be made payable to "Stonham Aspal Tennis Courts"

Please return payment and membership form to: Charles Tydeman, Goldings, East End Lane, Stonham Aspal, IP14 6AS Email: maria@barncottages.co.uk